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MAN, TR 3870M.
Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Sebastiaan Marechal 1968 AVV 23:39

VROUW, TR 3870M.

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Danielle Adriaans 1983 AVV 19:41

2 Olga Creemers 1975 AWV 21:24
MAN, TR 5820M.

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Nikola Raijmakers 2007 AVV 37:40

2 Bart Raijmakers 1972 AWV 37:40

VROUW, TR 5820M.

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Elly Liefrink 1949 AVV 28:02
2 Ine Heijnemans 1959 AVV 29:00
3 Francien vd Ouweland 1965 AVV 29:39
4 Lianne Kornuijt 1964 AVV 33:09

MAN, TR 7770M.

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ruud Krug 1986 AVV 35:11
2 Ralf Deuze 1976 AVV 37:19
3 Ron Roelofs 1966 AVV 37:40
4 Gerard Berendsen 1948 AVV 44:44
5 Anton Raijmakers 1945 AVV 51:20
6 Jan Otten 1938 AVV 1:00:26

VROUW, TR 7770M.
Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mariet Buelens 1962 AVV 53:32

MAN, TR 9720M.

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
M35, M35

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

5 Ricardo Damen 1975 AWV 38:18
M55, M55

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Jan Verhoeven 1953 AWV 36:17
JJUNA, JJA

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Geert Dekker 1997 AVV 22:43
MJUNB, MJB

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Franca Somers 1998 AVV 14:00
JJUNC, JJC

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Jan Smets 2000 AVV 13:31

2 Onno Hoogeveen 2001 AVV 13:37

3 Lars Klokgieters 2000 AVV 17:09
JJUNB, JJB

Plts Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd



1 Lorens Niehof

2 Joran Robbe

3 Vincent Engbers
MAN, KC MAN

Plts Naam

1 Jos van Vliet

2 Bas Maréchal

3 Bart van Oekel

VROUW, KC VR

Plts Naam
1 Mirna van Slooten
MJUNC, MJC
Plts Naam
1 Simone Heezius
2 Vera Intven
3 Femke Mesman
JJUND, JJD
Plts Naam
1 Cas Merkx
2 Stijn Van Damme
3 Jesse ten Berge
MJUND, MJD
Plts Naam
1 Roos Ketting
2 Anouk Klopping
3 Mirte Janssens
4 Fenne de Looff
5 Keylie Welte

MPUPC, MPC mini

Plts
1
2
3

Naam

Saskia Grosfeld

Eva Henkes

Nienke van den Boomen

JPUPC, JPC mini

Plts Naam
1 Bram Kwinten
2 Ruben Segers
3 Matthijs Segers
4 Ikenna Muokwe
JPUPC, JPC
Plts Naam
1 Rick Brom
2 Lumen Ellerbroek
3 Lucas van de Haterd
MPUPB, MPB
Plts Naam
1 Z0é Peels
2 Isa kloks
3 Pien van den Ouden
4 Nienke Verbeek
JPUPB, JPB
Plts Naam
1 Pieter Blankers
2 Niels Engelen
3 Kay Brom
4  Tijnvan den Berg
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Joran Ellerbroek
Glenn Roosen

MPUPA, MPA
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Gaby Welte

Fieke Verhiel
Sanne van der Blijj
Sofie de Jong
Emma Smit
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Wessel de Hoog

Quinten Derks

Tim Wels

Luuk van Gogh

Jasper Segers

Joost van de Nieuwenhof
Willem Pompen

Luuk Matzinger

2006
2006

GJ
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

GJ
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

AVV
AVV

Woonplaats/Vereniging
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV

Woonplaats/Vereniging
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV
AVV

5:30
6:12

Tijd
8:20
8:47
8:48
8:53
10:28

Tijd
6:47
7:18
8:10
8:11
8:34
8:35
8:44
8:46



